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HRES 523
Expressing disapproval of any act of the President to grant to himself or any member of his family, including
those related solely by marriage, a reprieve or pardon for an offense against the United States.

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Sep 14, 2017
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.  (Sep 14, 2017) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-resolution/523 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (51 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Sep 14, 2017

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-2] D · PA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Hanabusa, Colleen [D-HI-1] D · HI Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Sep 14, 2017
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Sep 21, 2017

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 21, 2017

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 7, 2018

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Aug 14, 2018

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Oct 12, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Sep 14, 2017

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 14, 2017) 

Disapproves of an act by the President to grant to himself or any family member a reprieve, pardon, or commutation of a

sentence for an offense against the United States.

Actions Timeline

Sep 14, 2017: Introduced in House
Sep 14, 2017: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/legislator/W000822
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000808
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000585
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000002
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000191
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000297
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000797
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000800
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000510
https://legilist.com

